Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

User

Angela
Barnes

Angela
Barnes

Angela
Barnes

Joanne
Coe

Kathryne
Arnold

Katie
Blades

Interest

Broomfield
Primary
School

James
Cook
Learning
Trust

Mill Hill
Primary
Scool (part
of Arete
Learning
Trust)

Marton
Manor
Primary

Contact
Carpet
Cleaning

Nature of Org

Broomfield
Primary
School

Another Berry
Organization

Primary
School

Another Berry
Organization

Commercial
and Domestic
Cleaning
Company

Position Who?
Governors Mvself
se
Clerk y
Person Myself
Beacon
. Angela
Partnership
. Barnes
Admistrator
Person Myself
Dominic
Spouse
Blades

Began

2023/09/17

2022/11/09

2023/03/01

2022/11/19

2023/08/30

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/18



Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

User

Katie
Blades

Lucy
Rehbohm

Natalie
Brodie

Ruth
Parker

Ruth
Parker

Samia
Sadiq

Interest

Marton
Manor
Primary

Marton
Manor
Primary

Chandlers
Ridge
Academy

Marton
Manor
Academy

~NIL-

Nature of Org

Another Berry
Organization

School or
Trust

Primary
School

School

Position Who?
Person Myself
< Please
Myself
declare >
Governor Myself
Mrs
Governor Ruth
Parker

Began

2022/10/30

2023/05/02

2024/09/27

2023/10/18

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/29

2024/09/29

2024/09/18



