Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Angela Barnes	Broomfield Primary School	Broomfield Primary School	Governors Clerk	Myself	2023/09/17		N	2024/09/20
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Angela Barnes	James Cook Learning Trust	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/09		Υ	2024/09/20
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Angela Barnes	Mill Hill Primary Scool (part of Arete Learning Trust)	Primary School	Beacon Partnership Admistrator	Angela Barnes	2023/03/01		N	2024/09/20
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Joanne Coe								
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Kathryne Arnold	Marton Manor Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/19		Υ	2024/09/18
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Katie Blades	Contact Carpet Cleaning	Commercial and Domestic Cleaning Company	Spouse	Dominic Blades	2023/08/30		N	2024/09/18

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Katie Blades	Marton Manor Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/10/30		Υ	2024/09/18
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Lucy Rehbohm	Marton Manor Primary	School or Trust	< Please declare >	Myself	2023/05/02		Υ	2024/09/18
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Natalie Brodie								
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Ruth Parker	Chandlers Ridge Academy	Primary School	Governor	Myself	2024/09/27		N	2024/09/29
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Ruth Parker	Marton Manor Academy	School	Governor	Mrs Ruth Parker	2023/10/18		N	2024/09/29
2024	Marton Manor Primary	Samia Sadiq	NIL							2024/09/18